9753 CANSO A (AMPHIBIAN) ' 501 %) 1943 | TE BOMBER

REGISTRATION No. MAKE & MODEL YEAR TYPE MANUFACTURERS NoO.

OVERHAUL DATA

DATE REASON DONE BY REQ'N No. COST HOURS SINCE NEW | LATE COMPLETED ALLOTMENT

/07431 "B lennod, 2e (LA Y 544 AN «ac

2

3
4
5

]

ACCIDENT RECORD

DATE CATEGORY PLACE TIME REPORT REFERENCE DATE RANK & NAME CF PILOT No. IN CREW DISPOSAL DATE SERV.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
e
~  e.suTo AIRCRAFT RECORD CARD PATD 1920

REMARKS




REMARKS:

RECORD OF WRITE-OFF

APELICATICN RC'D FROM DATE FILE No. DATE APPROVED APPROVED BY APPROVAL SENT TO | DATE T. 0. No.
l )
DISPOSAL PARTICULARS
AlRFRAME T. O. No,
T. O. No.

ENGINE/S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.}

AIRSCREW.S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.)

ACCESSORIES

REMARKS:

EFFECTIVE DATE WRITTEN-OF

AIRCRAFT RECORD CARD

]
FIR5T ENTRY AT . . QLN / DATE 2. TRANSFER ORDER No.
s f0.13 AR asre /4 B2 4B 55235
TRANSFERS / i TRANSFERS
DATE { TO AUTHORITY H DATE TO J AUTHORITY

7 g 985482

AN
//fc’zz:: 70 B /4/4/§

T o ]2 743

UWAC
Cose e [l
8.5.48I70n L Forgirwe (oo

(g a O o  /S730

Ha LG

o MCI5338

T 5 .;Lfg ﬂ”""ﬁs {;% .Y

me (2REmul -Tomes2/47

R
P
!

729 C /277 3

REMARKS B8/2/43:= HELD AT 13 A.1.D. PESDING INSTALLATION OF WIRELESS EQUIPMENT,

W,

LR

REF. No.

ENGINE TYPE WASP §1C3G uNITs 2 AIRSCREW TYPE {(coDe)

BATCH No. QUAN. IN BATCH (D 364 LEDGER FOLIO  T{(0=3B=}73 SPECIFICATION No.

‘REGISTRATION NoO. MAKE & MODEL . YEAR TYPE MANUFACTURERS NO.
9753 CANSO A {AMPHIBIAN) E (943 TE BOMBER




